CP0603A1907BWTR
Part Number CP0603A1907BWTR
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1907MHZ 0603
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets CP0603A1907BWTR.pdf
CP0603A1907BWTR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of CP0603A1907BWTR
Manufacturer Part Number CP0603A1907BWTR Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer AVX Corporation Description DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1907MHZ 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Supplier Device Package 0603 Series -
Return Loss -21dB Power - Max 3W
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR) Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric)
Isolation 23dB Insertion Loss 0.8dB
Frequency 1.895GHz ~ 1.92GHz Coupling Factor 9 ± 1dB
Coupler Type Standard Applications PHP
AVX Corporation with warrantied and confidence. RFQ CP0603A1907BWTR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for CP0603A1907BWTR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
CP0603A1890BWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1890MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1960ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1960MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950FLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1950MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950DW DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 8DB 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950BW DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 9DB 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950ALTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1950MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1900MLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1900MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1880HLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1880FNTR CP0603A1880FNTR AVX AVX 45000 pcs
CP0603A1950AW DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 11.5DB 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1880LNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 2500 pcs
CP0603A1950LLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1950MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1907AWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1907MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950CW DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 14DB 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1900MNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1900MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 2223 pcs
CP0603A1900ANTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1900MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 271 pcs
CP0603A1880MLTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1880MNTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1880MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 2474 pcs
CP0603A1960AWTR DIRECTIONAL COUPLER 1960MHZ 0603 AVX Corporation 500 pcs
CP0603A1950GNTR CP0603A1950GNTR AVX AVX 57000 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.